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WE WANT TO BUY
Get More For Your Money

At Durand Motors
1841 Chev. sedan, excellent me-

chanically, new paint. 4 new
risk-whit- e wall tires $1242

1841 Plymouth Special deluxe se-
dan. H H. Good condition
throughout $1889

1841 Chevrolet S passenger clubcoupe. Good motor, good ap-
pearance ..$1293

1844 Packard "120" 4 dr sedan. R

YOUR

USED CAR

WOODWORKING SHOP
Completely equipped, bast of mater-

ial. 1S4T pickup truck. excellent ahop
bldg. Splendid location. North.

GOOD HOME BUYS
$4 .MM I bdrm. htmt, fireplace, on

paved at. Located In S. Salem.
7 ,694 Ncw-- f bdrm. home. alec, heat,

comer lot. paved at. hdwd. fir.
7O0 8 bdrm. home. hdwd. fir,

fireplace, aute-to- or furnace. Good

A CRM
Located about ante out. could all

cultivated. rn ewngatew styleri with, S bdrana. wtred for elee.
range, etc water aysteM, Price $4.SOS

riLaurr orchard
11 scree af nc yens fllnerts. aoma

pan land, 19 acraa in all Small homt,
road, 2 drulad wets Price $6,304.rived

N CAR MIDDLE CKOrC SCHOOL
I ja eeree of good Willamette soil,

nvts'ty ail under cwlt 6 acre straw-berri- n,

good lrrtgaUaa weH and motor.
7 rm heme, barn a athrr outbid fiOn paved road. IffTCSTlCJ AT C THIS
NOW

There are definite advantages
car dealer.
L You can use your old ear as I

course, take tbe cash If vou wish
2. Pi ts service and expert repairs exe
s. a factory rrancmeea oeaiers heavy investment demands 4

policy of square dealing.

Now Is the TimeGRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS
IS4 SOUTH LIBERTY STREET

4111 evening i - 7771. 7973. 4882
Ee PresapL Cawtaout Service. List Your Property With Us

TO SELL PROFITABLYPhc

Sullivan Realty Co.

Open House
OPEN 1 M TO 4 :00 SUN)AY

Another spacious Fair Oaks view
home ready for your Inspection. Love-
ly step saving kitchen in the latest
driftwood finish, nice breakfast nook
with built-i- n radio. 14 x 28 comb.OL.R.
and DR, 2 fireplaces, large knotty
pine den. all plastered dbL garage,
roomy tiled bath, oak hwd. through-
out, all elect, heat and fully insulated.
Drive through W. Salem to Klngwood
Drive, turn right on King wood X oiks
and follow sign.

G. I. SPECIAL
Several nice nut and fruit trees go

wtth this large 2 B R. home. Auto, oil
heat. hwd. throughout. Could easily go

L so see It soon and get the best
buy in town M 500

82.500 DOWN
New and ready for possession now, 2

BR. modern home, elect, heat, fully
insulated and weatherstripped. large
kitchen and nook. att. garage, large
lot. close to school, bus and store. $8.-70- 0.

MODERN STYLE
All large rooms and beautiful fin-

ish In thi new 2 B.R. home with dbl.
garage. acre of ground, insulated,
auto. heat, fireplace and cloae to bus.
school and store. 811.000.

HOME ON THE HILL
If you are looking for something

nice in 2 B R i all on one floor, don't
miss seeing this new P.H.A. home.
Novel flreolsce with knotty pine pan-
eling and book shehlves. Insulated,
auto. heat. sep. corner shower In bath.
Bendix washer and many other fine
features Incld. A beautiful Betting. 814.-00- 0

Sullivan Realtv Co.

IF
OLSON AND REEVE

TODAYS BEST BUYS

1. You're planning for a new car when available and eaa spar ro3? aid aar.
2. You want to trade into a "better than you have" meed car.
2. You're hopeful of getting a top price.

PHONE 315$ AND OUR REPRESENTATIVE WILL. CALL

AND GIVE YOU A PROMPT. ACCURATE APPRAISAL

S3 AM 04
H W Heater. EleeI roean home. betn Cl -

We Have Real
1841 MERCURY SEDAN FULLY EQUTPPED

Call VlaaMy for ipamaU.Mil
2 bdrm r.ome N liatefi . rear Catholic school, bard flr. fireplace, unfin-iane- d

aUr fll Ixm't. aiMo til furnace deep treese goe. large lot. very well
landM-are- d I .m Pmb c a". Maddy for appointment.

19 IS A bdrm hwn- - u. En(ieood d.st . Insulated, weather stripped. Oil
beat, fuepiace. hwd Oiv U.i I a very ood loration. near hospital.

CLOSE TO SALEM GENERAL
) bdrm rome. twit town!, hwd On. fireplace, corner lot. priced to sell at

111 7M C all Maddy Im appt
5TRICT1.Y MODERN

New 4 Cdrai home, hwd firs, fireplace, priced to sell at $11 000. This U
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
work ahop. some strawberries. 4 acres
bottom land, good creek, close to town
Call Ray Davis.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 241 Chemeketa St.

Phone 2793 Eves. 844

HOW COULD YOU ask for more? 134
A. good farm land. Good 2 BR house,
lovely hotnesite. Old barn. Close to
Salem on good road. Now rented, butbuyer gets owner's share of crops, snd
the price is only $12,000 with terms to
suit you. Ask for Bill Jones.
Goodwin and McMillin,

Realtors
484 Court St. Phone 4707

89 Acres 7 miles from Salem. Lata
built 5 -- room home with fireplace,
basement, sawdust heat. Unfinished at-
tic. J --car garage. Large barn andchicken house. 40 A in cultivation.
Price 115.250 Terms or would consider
Rood 3

wtth
BR home in Salem. Call O. V.

State Finance Co.,
Realtors

153 3. High St. Ph. 4121. Eves. 23206
8a A. RIVER BOTTOM farm, north of

Salem. Best soil. Modern bldgs., irri-
gated

Several other farms, small. 2 A. for
$5500: to Urge ones, $27,900.

Harvey- - MUYSKENS BROS. --Bill
With RALPH BENT. Realtor

2330 S. Commercial St.
The Quonset Bldg.

Phone Salem. Ore.

Acreage
$600 DOWN

Balance easy, buys 5 acres, small new
house, orchard, paving. Price $3500.
You will have to hurry.
E. M. Hunter Real Estate
770 S Com l. Phone

COTJnTRY LIVING AT TtS BEST"
An ideal family residence. 2 bedrnis:large living rm. dining rm. lovely

kitchen, full basement, auto, oil fur-
nace, rumpus rm. All this plus g lovely
acres Willamette silt. Close in $18,000.

Lawrence Real Estate
LOANS & INSURANCE

520 N High Phone 7508
3 A. BERRY ground, dear, border-

ing on Lake Labtsh. 14 mt. N E. Salem.
$2150. Bldg.. 18x72. Ph. Rt. 1.
Box 181 B. Brooks.

2, A. East on Baxter Rd. $90. Box
294 B

Very Unusual Setting
Beautiful view property on S. River

Rd. 3 ml. from city with older all
modern 2 bedrm. home. Inc. fireplace.
Plus additional Bldg. sites. 9 A. in all.
$11,000. Exclusive sale by
Harvey" MUYSKENS BROS "BUI"

With RALPH BENT, Realtor
2330 S. Commercial St.

lhe Quonset Bldg.
Phone Jem. Ore.

Suburban
8 A. CHERRIES, walnuts, filberts andprunes. Unfinished 4 rm. turn, house.

83504. Inq. st Mslnisrom Trailer Court.
Dallas-Sale- m Hiway. Trailer with tent.

Consider $1000 Down
$5950. New 2 bedrm. hse. Plastered.

Close in. N E. Bus.
WILLAMETTE REAL ESTATE

172 S. Liberty Phone 7112
MY EQUITY in 4 rm. mod. house.' A. in Keizer Dist. mi. from school

snd bus. 82300 will handle. Price $4500.
Rt. 8. Box 1218. Cloverleaf Lane.

Resort Property
NICE. NEW 2 B R. summer or all-ye- ar

home. Beautiful ocean view,knotty pine finish. 8 miles north ofNewport. Call 21272 for appointment to
drive down.

Exchange Real Estate
WILL TRADE 80 acre ranch in south-

ern Oregon, house, barn, chicken house
root house St plenty of water. Fisher
man's paradise, for late model car or
house trailer. George P. Dwyer. Ph.
3042

WILL EXCHANGE by equity In small
Salem house for house in Monmouth.
Call at Central Cash Mkt., Monmouth

TRADE suburban lots for Improved
property. Will take piano. Ph. 21492.

Wanted Real Eatate
FROM OWNER: Large lot. good 1

or 2 B.R. house near St. Vincent. Not
over $5500. Terms. Write Box 84 care
Statesman.
Stop - Look - Investigate

Before listing your property for sale,
Investigate our close personal service.
No obligation, of course.
"Harvey" MUYSKENS BROS. "BiU"

With RALPH BENT. Realtor
1330 South Commercial St

The Quonset Bldg.
PTione Salem, ore.

DAIRY or general farm near Saleaa
wtth good aoU St modern bldgs. Write
Box 27 care Statesman.

Basineas Opportnnitiea
HIGH STEADY INCOME Operating

latest Be candy bar vending machines.
Candy direct from factories. Your ma.
chines located. $909 cash starts business.
Write today Box 71.

EXCELLENT Restaurant and Coffee
Shop doing a good business location
the eery best and a very good lease,
see tuts today.
Goodwin and McMillin,

Realtors
484 Court St. Phone 4747

HIGH CLASS
Tavern and Restaurant; all fine

equipment in new building, hustling
valley town; floor area 23x90. lovely $1
ft. back bar. two keg beer cabinet,
grade "A" restaurant, seating capacity
50. See It today. Call Mr. Holmes.

SALEM REALTY CO.
149 N. High St. Ph. 7860; Eve.

rjAIKY IAKH
179 Acres, bottom. 12 acres mint.

about 129 acres cultivated, 21 caws,
two tractors and all eauipment. two
houses, grade) A dairy bam. 300$ ft.
irrigation pips, it ail goes at wajaam.

SALEM REALTY CO.
'149 N. mart St. '

Phone 7849 Eve.
" OWNEB: Apt. house in Dallas. Rent
Income $119 mo. Will take house ta
Salem, w. Salem or Dallas A baL rent.
244 Marlon St.. Salem.

fOft SALC or lease: fully eoulpped
garage and machine shop. Good loca
tion near Detroit damsite. Dotes? an
excellent business ana sou growing.
Full price $375040. Terms can be ar.
ran red. Buildin under $ year leaei
with option for S more. For Informs

Suburban S bdr. home furnished, be-
lieve it win go G. L to a State Vet-
eran for $1256 down.

$4650
Suburban new 2 bdr home, north.

$1250 down. $54 per mo. Immediate pos-
session.
Joe L. Bourne, Realtor

1140 N. Capitol Phone $21$

EXCELLENT BUSINESS location
Zone 3 North.

TOURIST COURT OPPORTUNITY
$18,000.

SMALL COMPLETED COURT with
large house HE. $25,000.

SEVERAL excellent cafes.
GROCERY STORE. Just right for a

couple. Sell or lease.
Joe L. Bourne, Realtor

1140 N. Cauitol Phone $218

"Grocery Store"
Service station. 2 Bd. Rm.. Liv. quar-

ters. 1. acres ground. Priced at $8500.
This Is an outstanding chance to be-
come Independent. Call for Berg land.

Art Madsen
1328 State - Ph. 9580 - Res. 8433

5 Acres Cherries
Modem house built In 1941. Full

Bsmt. Barn. Hen House. Beautiful
shrubs, lawn and trees. Family fruit St
nuts. Call Berrland.

ART MADSEN
Ph 5580 - 1328 State St. - Res. 8438

GROCERY STORE building, stoc-k-
fixtures. Well located on bus line. Do-
ing good business. Must sell. Price
$7950. Call O. V. Hume with

State Finance Co.,
Realtors

153 S High St Ph. 4121, Evet. 25208
$4750. Body. Fender and Paint Shop.

Located in Salem. All Stock and Equip-
ment. Long lease.

$13,000. Variety store in Salem In-
cludes all stock and fixtures. Long
lease Good location. Call Stanley
Brown with

State Finance Co.,
Realtors

193 S Hjfh St. Ph. 412L J?ye. 23481
11 X'Nff COURT

Plus utility Bldg. All rented by
month, income $400 per mo. All units
modern it furnished. Priced at $24,000.
This is one of the best deals In the
book. Call Berrland

ART MADSEN
Phone 5580 - 1328 State St. - Res. $438
FOR SALE: Small dress shop in a
thriving town. A good buy for $2500. N
f sum van. Box 942. Newport. Ore

Building for sale. Main
highway frontage. 2 mod
ern offices, display rm.,
warehouse & garage space.
Bv owner. Ph. 8605 or
24252.

LET US SHOW you some reasonablepriced auto courts & apartment bouses
with good Incomes Si the best of lo-
cations in Salem.

M. Geiger, Realtor
2209 Portland Rd. Phone

For Sale Wood
1-8- WOOD

Old and Second Growth Fir
LOADS

Delivered to Salem $1144
For Orders Please Call Collect

Independence 42
INDEPENDENCE LUMBER AND

MANUFACTURING CO.
Independence, Oregon

NOTICE
WEST SALEM FUEL CO.

1529 Edgewater Phone 31

18-I- OLD GROWTH BLOCK WOOD
CLEAN. NO BARK OR TRASH. FIN-ES- T

WOOD IN TOWN.
Tri-Cit- y Fuel - Ph. 6683

$10. 2 cord load of IS In. Millwood
Fresh Cut (screened) Fir Sawdust

Edging. $330 Cord
ASK FOR SaH GREEN STAMPS
FRESH CUT screened saw dust, is 50

load. Ph. 5533. Oregon Fuel Co.
GOOD lS-l- n. green edgings. sT3d

load. Oregon Fuel Co.. Ph. 9333.
2 CD. LOAD Green 18-i- n. slab. 81140

Dry 18-l-n. slab. $8 per load. Oregon
Fuel Co. Phone 5533.

IS INCH OLD growth fir, $14 del
Arnold Phillips. Box 181 Turner. Ph.
1X2

18 IN dry fir. Will del. Ph.
DRY Planer ends. 18 tn. dry alab

Screen sawdust. Phone 8254.
18 In. OLD FIR cookstove woodIP

roer Bole. 2029 S. 12th Ph $493

CAPITAL LUMBER &

FUEL CO.
Ph. 7721

For
10e; bond nicked OG. Fir Block

Wood. Hand picked block and slab forrurnace.

Highway Fuel Co.
STOVE St DIESEL OILS
FRESH CUT SAWDUST

DRY SLAB. PH 8444
16 IN FTR wood Ph. 7721

West Salem Fuel Co.
18-I-N DRY OR GREEN SLAB WOOD

DRY PLANER ENDS
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
stanchion barn; ace it today 1 No. 1034.

OPEN EVERY DAY
The F H A home on North 24th

it t North off Market) Drive by and,
see them todav. then come in or more
particulars, li they're not what you
want come tn. we have It!

REAL ESTATE
: Phone 8203

Ed Byrkit and Co.,
Realtors

EXCLUSIVE LISTING. Built lust be
fore the war. Lovely English Home
wita I Master BR and 2 Average BRs.
Hwd firs, up and downstairs. Fine fire-
place In LR. Nice DR. Kitchen and
Nook. Fuji Bath down. Bath up. full
Basement, piped oil furnace. Show
in basement. Attached agarage. Lawn
sprinkling system, fine lawn and
ahrube. Hedge around rear of lot.
fine home in a fine district. Showiv by
appointment only.

STORY AND HALF". New home. Con
Pda. plastered. Hdw. 2 BB. DR. Kitch.
Built ins. Breakfast Nook. Laundry
Trays. Elee Cooking and BUec Hot wtr
htr. Elee Heat. Atch Garage. Upstairs
an plastered ana finished. glJ.200.00.

SPECIAL, A real bur. 2 BR. LR
Bath. Kitch and DR Comb. Hdw flrs
Atch garage, laundry tray. Elee Hot
wtr htr and Wtred for range. Priced
tight, call us for further information
339 Chesneketa PH S081 or S708

Evenings
BEAUTIFUL home In the country

If. bdrnts. Big liv. room and din. rm
fireplace, full bernt. dble. gar. chicken
nouae. i l acre diversified orchard
All in top cont. North, hard surf, rd
city bus by door, for add. info. Call
Ed I .u a: in heal

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 241 Chemeketa St,

Phone Eves. 2--

A GOOD BUY
2 bdrm plastered home, nice Iocs

Hon. extra lot and garden spot. $5608.
BEDROOM HOMEt bttraaa down. 2 up. bath each floor

ta of etoaet apace House insulated
inru-ou- t. Attractive kitchen. SS.M0.

WALTER MUSGRAVE,
REALTORS

1233 Edgeweter St. Phone lift
LTVTNO UARTXAS PLUS RF2NTAL

Sii.DOU bu 4 bedrooms. Ltv. rm. Din.
rm. kit, plus Liv. rm. kit. 2 baths, good
bsmt, furnace, this house is nice and
clean, call omer.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone 48

HONEYMOON DREAM
Let mm show you this perfect new

home tn which to start your married
lite. Completely furnished, Including
elee. refrtg elee. hot water htr, and an
oil cireulator. Aa ideal set-u- p. for only
$8794.

AMUNDSON REALTY
94 Ferry St. CO. Phone

KXCLUSrVZ
89504 04 Good 9 tiaitu a alt am

floor, plus L. rm. din rre, kit, and nook,flrpi. avfcoe large reoma. Hwd, firs, fallb , aasjdwst fwra. laree let. weeL
suasta. fruit and neta. Cad Bay Davis.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors $41 Chemeketa St.Ptiona VTee r. aaaf

231 N. High Phone 5838 Eve. Phone 3779

REALTORS
Portland Rd Ph. S25S: Eves. 7037

Bliven Coonev & Craig
$10,000

On Sllverton Road near Lena
Ave 2 bedroom house with
living room, dining room and
kitchen, 'i sere with garage,
bam and chicken house. A

food place to live or a good
Business zone in

city.
$7900

Bollywood, 2 bedrooms on
one floor . fireplace, base- -
ment. oil furnace. Shade
trees, lawn St fenced back
yard '

$7400
In very nice residential dis-
trict Only 7 years old. 2
bedrooms, utility room, oil
furnace. Bus at door, stores
close.

$1500 Down
Total price 8S500 Immediate
possession. 3 bedroom plas-
tered house Pay the balance
at 850 per month.

$2750
Building site 4S9 feet on pave-
ment near Ketzer. Good
drainage you can have a dry
basement here.

$850
Level lot on paved street
South East front, on bus line.
80 X 174

Bliven Cooney & Craig
Realtors

847 N High Ph. 7908; Eve. 5053 or 8018

No Parking Meters

LEO N. CHILDS. INC.
REALTORS

COMFORTABLE ONE BEDRM COT
TAGE. Setting on rear of a beautiful
large lot with 3 large oaks and variety
of fruit trees. Located in good neigh
borhood. North. $3750 Terms

NEW AND READY FOR YOU. Love
ly plastered 2 bedrm. home, living rm,
kitchen and dinette. Att. garage. Love-
ly lot 88700 82000 will handle.

CHOICE SUBURBAN. i acre 4 bed
rm. house in A- -l condition. Good barn,
chicken house. Fruit, nut and shade
trees. Beautiful setting. Bus by door.
Price 8 12.900 For these snd many more
CALL or SEE

Leo N. Childs, Inc.
Realtors

"22 years of dependable service
to home owners"

344 State St Phone 9281
Evenings call or 5620
A COZYTLITTR home located

east nice lawn attached garage. H W.
floors in fact Just about everything.
Only $7800

Ask ror Bill Jones
Goodwin and McMillin,

Realtors
484 Court St Phone 4707

$8,000 New modern 2-- home Un
finished upstairs. Close to school. On
bus line Located NE. HW floors. Fire
place. Venetian blinds. Oil furnace. At
tached garage. Immediate possession.
Terms. Call Stanley Brown with

State Finance Co.,
Realtors

153 S High St Ph. 4121. Eve 551

Small house (two rooms), drilled
well, elee. water system. Full price
$2750.

NEW HOME
Keizer district: two bedrooms, up-

stairs unfinished. HW floors, oil heat,
wired for range. $9004.

SALEM REALTY CO.
149 N. High St.

Phone 7884 Eve.
WEST SALEM HOMES

Lot 88x1252 BRs. Liv. Rm. Comb
Kit St DR. Only $5500.

4 BRs. Close to stores it Bus. Garage.
Fenced lot. $8300.

2 BR Home. Very neat. Plastered
V --blinds $7394.

For these and others see
B. Isherwood, Realtor

PH. 8T11. Wallace Road. Rt. 1. Box 182
Open Sunday

BY OWNER : Colonial iype home.
Beautifully constructed and easily
heated. 2 bdrms.. liv. rm. wtth paneled
fireplace, din. rm.. kitchen and utility
rm , large rm. upstairs. Attached ga-
rage. Thoroughly Insulated and weath-
erstripped. Lifetime awnings. Small lot.
gglewooa aistrict Phone 8494.

so NEW 1 and a bdrm. home. In
tigate our plan. $404.04 down
Breaco. Inc.. Mapleton addition, 490
Tryon Ave.

For Sale Farms

Joe Hutchison, Realtor
439 Court St, Salem, Ore.

84 A. 40 A. cultivated. 10 A. boy sen-berri- es,

18 A. wheat. 29 A. pasture St
timber. Lovely 2 bed rm. house with
unfinished up. Basement, S-- furnace.
32x38 barn. 24x70 poultry haw. AO
buildings leas than yrs. aid. A good
value at $18,234.

if it ts a farm you want, soma to
and let us talk It over.

Call Henry Torvend. Farm Dept.
with

Joe Hutchison, Realtor
Phone? T894 Eve. 41

Top of the World
See for miles around. 29',a A. with

otd but very livable house. 8
chioat barn, spring water, 19 A prunes.
S A strawberries, A lMUBsiibeif
2 A alfalfa. A oats St vetch, BeX
pasture. mi. oa pavement, 94 S, then
I mi. est graves. A real bargain at
"Harvey- - MUYSKENS BROS. BUT

Wtth RALPH BENT, Realtor
2339 S. Commercial BU

The Ouonaet Bldg.

DAILY CROSSWORD

REIMANN'S REAL
BEX IEVE rt OR NOT I

New 3 htcroom modern ;ii: . living'
roorr wttn f. replace. 3k fl Krv tex- -

planter dining rM. kitchen with
e"jr ri 3 goorl tr.i bedroom

stiartrt rknrU. au-e- d garage
an J utility . oofn Oilr ) No. 312

SUBURBN
t bedoorr, home In eaceilent condi-tt- n.

ptafr:ed. hardr .l floors. 8
ro'iir.i in a.. also storage t mm. 4 acre
mt around 8M7S Fum'ture may be
Bu.cnased. No. 803

REIMANN FOR
(1 S High Ermini and Sunday

Reduced to $13,500 I

Brar.d new north p i u, rooms,
hwd fWpom tnruout Att grige. 2 fire- -
places, rariiant heat In a ii-- restrict-
ed dirtriot 1 blk froMi ho Well worthte money
IV I. O. Humphreys 4 Co.,

Realtors
1C2? PotUr.d Rd. Ph 72. or

tsaooaa ENGLEWOOD DISTRICT
N'ce home for couple, small house

wi'n fireplace. Elect heat, gat range
foe Call Omer.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 841 Cltemcktti St.

Prone ?-- :4 Eves.
IOT7 UTS. we have kU Good loca-

tion Good toil. 8400 and up. Let us
at jw you.

Gooilwin and McMillin,
Realtors

484 Court St Phone 4707

BY 4JWNER : 2 BR
IW N Capitol, lot. furnished
at 88.808, or lease for 1 yr 8a per
J-o-effe

2 mo, advance rent. Inq. 870

StaUstnxmn

Classified rVdrertlslnf

Classified Ads
Call 9101

.is
Threw bMortJiaai tr Um4c
StstaMrttoas per Do tie
Om BMoUa per lias !.

Mo; S tl. amtm.
Sag; tl aiias. L2. No

Camat I words U Ua.
Cop for this page accepted until

8 J8 the evenlog before publication
for rtaaainraTI Copy received af-
ter teds time will be run under the
beadlog "Too Late to Classify."

UaaUr. ta elty tHfefs Um la
The Stataamaa reserves the right

to reject ajueatloaiatila advertising
It rurtstor laaarvaa the right to place
an advertising; under the proper
ciasalfiratwm

Tbe Statesman aaasaaaea bo Bnan-ct-al
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